A Power Strip for
Every Location!
®
Power Strips for Healthcare Facilities
Are You Using the Required Power Strips?
Confused by new power strip requirements for healthcare facilities? The Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services
(CMS) recently released a new categorical waiver allowing health care facilities to use power strips in patient care
areas under certain circumstances. However, with this new categorical waiver comes the issue of requiring specific

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
NAFTA Compliant
Ordering Information
Description Current Rating AC Power Cord Length Number of Outlets Catalog Number Usage
Surge Protective
Medical Grade
Power Strips*
15A
(12A max
continuous load)
7 ft. 6 5306M-1S7
For Use in
Patient Care
Vicinity
15 ft.
4 5304M-1S5
6 5306M-1S5
20A
(16A max
continuous load)
7 ft. 6 5306M-2S7
15 ft.
4 5304M-2S5
6 5306M-2S5
Medical Grade
Power Strips
15A
(12A max
continuous load)
7 ft.
4 5304M-1N7
6 5306M-1N7
15 ft. 4 5304M-1N5
20A
(16A max
continuous load)
7 ft.
4 5304M-2N7
6 5306M-2N7
All items available with flying leads; surge-protective strips available with audible alarm as a special order – contact your Leviton sales representative for details.